2018
2008
NV
NV
NV
NV
2010
2019
2020

NV
NV
NV
2021
NV
NV

Pol Roger Vintage

Brut Millesime

Brut

Tradition Brut

Demi-sec

Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru
Lady Gaga

Espumos Rosat Trepet Vintage
Brut Reserva

Manzanilla

Fino Antique
Amontilardo Antique
Vina Corrales Fino
Amontillado
Manzanilla Pasada

VINKORT

MOUSSERENDE

Pol Roger
Collet

Collet
Charpentier
Charpentier
Billecart-salmon
Dom Perignon
Imma Soler

AT Roca

SHERRY

Fernando de Castilla
Fernando de Castilla
Fernando de Castilla
Peter Sisseck

El Maestro Sierra
Bodegas Barbadillo

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Conca de Barbera
Penedes

Jerez
Jerez
Jerez
Jerez
Jerez
Jerez

Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Spanien
Spanien

Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien

1300
750
650
675
650

1500

3000
500
485

37,5c¢l 300
37,5c¢l 480
37,5c¢l 300
850

650

15L 1000



2022
2021
2017
2022
2019
2018
2018
2020
2022
2020
2018
1997
2021
2020
2019
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2018
2019
2016
2012
2019
2019
2022
2022
2021
2020

Pinot gris

Riesling

Riesling Clos St Hune

Riesling

Riesling

Gewurztraminer

Gewurztraminer

Saar Rielsing

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc Cuvée Reserve
Bourgogne Blanc Cuvée Reserve
Puligny Montrachet 1. Cru Combettes
Meursault Clos des Meix Chavaux
Meursault

Meursault Les Tillets

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Pouilly Fuissé

Macon Verzé

Macon Verzé

Puligny Montrachet Les Enseignieres
Puligny Montrachet 1 cru Les Champs Gains
Viré Clessé Vieille Vignes
Savigny-les- Beaune

Clos de la Chapelle

Saint Romain Sous la Velle

Saint Romain Lieu dit Le Jarron
Chassagne Montrachet Villages
Macon-Lugny Les Genievres
Chablis 1 cru Butteaux

HVIDVIN

Dom. Emelie & Charles Sparr
Dom. Emelie & Charles Sparr
Trimbach

Trimbach

Trimbach

Trimbach

Cave Vinicole Hunawihr
Weingut van Volxem
Chateau Fuissé

Maison Roche de Bellene
Maison Roche de Bellene
Robert Ampeau

Francois Gaunoux

Dom Fabien Coche

Jean Javillier & Fils
Dom. Leflaive

Dom. Leflaive

Dom. Leflaive

Dom. Leflaive

Dom. Leflaive

Dom. Leflaive

Henri Prudhon & fils
Dom Alain Chavy

André Bonhomme

Jean Gagnerot

Domaine de Bellene
Dom Henri & Gilles Buisson
Mark Haisma

Mark Haisma

Louis Latour

Francois Raveneau

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Mosel
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne Cote Dor
Bourgogne Cote D6r
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Tyskland
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig

MG

1/2 fl

450
450
2200
395
450
395
375
1400
550
250
485
2700
1300
1500
1100
1500
1700
1500
1500
1250
1000
1100
1350
850
825
850
800
1250
1750
500
2850



2020
2021
2018
2020
2021
2020
2020
2022
2022
2020
2021
2020
2020
2017
2018
2022
2019
1999
2021
2021
2019
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2018
2020
2016
2021
2018

Chablis 1 cru Montée de Connerre
Chablis Vieilles Vignes
Chablis 1.Cru Les Cote de Fontenay
Chablis 1.Cru Fourchaume
Chablis 1.Cru Cote de Lechet
Chablis

Mercurey

Pouilly Fumé

Sancerre

Belondrade Y Lurton
Belondrade Y Lurton
Belondrade Y Lurton

Albarino

Capellania

Vintage Tunina

Sauvignon blanc

Terre Alte Bianco

Collio Bianco

Lange Chardonnay

Tenuta la Rocca

Riesling GG

Chardonnay

Dry furmint Szt Taméas
Oremus Furmint

Tesselarsdal Chardonnay
UV-SL Vineyards Chardonnay
Original Vines Reserve Chardonnay
Buttery Blanc Chardonnay
Tyler Chardonnay

White Zinfandel

Chardonnay

Francois Raveneau
Dom L. Chatelain
Joelle Vrignaud
Joelle Vrignaud
Lionel Bussy
Domaine Dupré
Chateau de Chamirey
Cedrick Bardin

Paul Cherrier
Bodega Belondrade Y Lurton
Bodega Belondrade Y Lurton
Bodega Belondrade Y Lurton
Leira

Marques de Murrieta
Jermann

Livio Felluga

Livio Felluga
Damijan

Pio Cesare

Coppo

Wittmann

Le Comte de Mercy
Royal Tokaj

Tempos Vega Sicilia
Tesselarsdal

Aubert

Eyrie

Cincere

Dierberg Vineyard
Stampede Vineyard
Elouan

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Loire

Loire

Rueda

Rueda

Rueda

Rias Baixas

Rioja

Venezia Giulia
Friuli

Friuli

Gorizia

Piemonte

Gavi

Rheinhessen
Tolna

Tokaj

Tokaj
Hemel-en-Aarde
Sonoma California
Dundee Hills Oregon
Napa Valley

Santa Maria Valley
Clements Hills California
Oregon

Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien MG
Spanien
Spanien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Tyskland
Ungarn
Ungarn MG
Ungarn
Syd Afrika
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

3000
950
800
825
500
575
625
525
500
725
725

1700
375
700
900
400

1000

1200
450
450

2000
375
900

1000
675

1750
950
500

1200
675
450



2022
2021
2021

2020
2020
2004

2020
2019
2017
2020
2018
2017
2020
2017
2017
2016
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2007

Montaud rosé
Ultimate

Tradition Rosé Cru classé

Barbera d”Alba Sori del Drago

Barbera d”Alba Pistin
Barbaresco Sori

Langhe Nebbiolo
Pio Barolo
Barbaresco

Pira Nebbiolo

Pira Barolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Barolo

Barolo Bussia
Barolo Bussia Riserva
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Castiglione
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Brunate

ROSEVIN

Chateau Montaud
Ultimate
Clos Cibonne

RODVIN

Brovia
Grimaldi
Paitin

Pio Cesare

Pio Cesare

Pio Cesare

Cantina Luigi Pira
Cantina Luigi Pira
Nervi Conterno
Mauro Molino
Mauro Molino
Giacomo Fenocchio
Giacomo Fenocchio
Riverdite

Paolo Scavino
Vietti

Bartelo Mascarello
Fontanafredda

Elio Altare

Elio Altare

Provence
Cote de Provence
Provence

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig

Italien
Italien
Italien

Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien

385
475
400

425
375
1100

650
900
1450
550
800
700
600
780
900
1950
800
1050
950
2450
700
1350
1650



2019
2017
2010
2010
2015
2017
2022
2012
2018
2015
2004
2005
2010
2018
2019
2007
2013
2009
2020
2020
2020
2021
2018
2019
2019
1999
2015
2017
2018
2014
2002
2018
2015
2015
2016

Langhe Nebbiolo
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Sperss
Barbaresco Sori Tildin
Barbera d"Alba

Barolo Brunate

Barolo Brunate

Barolo Tre Tine
Sassicaia

Tignanello

Tignanello

Chianti Classico Riserva
Recioto della Valpolicella
Brunello di Montalcino Piaggione Reserva
Lindes de Remelluri
Vina Tondonia Reserva
Muga Reserva

Flores de Callejo
Hacienda Monasterio
Hacienda Monasterio
Hacienda Monasterio
Aalto

Aalto PS

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Valbuena

Valbuena

Clos Mogador

Sol | Terre

Sileo Montsant

Finca Terrerazzo

La Spinetta

Paolo Scavino
Scarpa

Terre del Barolo
Gaja

Gaja

Giuseppe Rinaldi
Giuseppe Rinaldi
Giuseppe Rinaldi
Giuseppe Rinaldi
Tenuta San Guido
Antinori

Antinori

Castello di Querceto
Buglioni

Podere Salicutti
Remelluri

Lopez de Heradia
Bodegas Muga
Felix Callejo
Hacienda Monasterio
Hacienda Monasterio
Hacienda Monasterio
Bodegas Aalto
Bodegas Aalto
Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia

Clos Mogador
Reserva de la Tierra
AT Roca

Bodega Mustiguillo

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Chianti
Valpolicella
Toscana

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Priorat

Priorat
Catalonien
Valencia

Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Italien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien

MG

0,51
MG
MG

MG

Dob. MG

1650
750
2000
775
3200
4500
1175
4000
4200
4000
3900
2750
2450
500
400
2200
1150
550
750
375
700
700
1800
750
1495
1900
1650
1650
1900
2300
11.500
1400
495
450
1150



2021
2017
2020
1972
2017
2019
2019
2012
2020
2020
2014
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2017
2019
2018
2018
2020
2020
2002
1976
1967
2001
1998
1978
1969
2001
2004
2012
2018
2016
1992

Chateauneuf du Pape Vieux telegraphe
Chateauneuf du Pape Telegramme
Cote Rotie

Chateauneuf du Pape

Morey Saint Denis

Morey Saint Denis - Clos Sobre

Nuits Saint Georges 1 cru Chaignots
Chambolle Musigny Les Athets
Bourgogne Rouge Cuvée Reserve
Volnay Vieilles Vignes

Gevrey Chambertin 1. Cru Les Cherbaudes
Monthelie Cuvee Miss Amande
Volnay 1. Cru En Champans

Savigny les Beaune 1. Cru - Aux Gravains
Savigny les Beaune 1. Cru - Aux Sepentieres
Savigny les Beaune Vielle Vignes
Savigny aux Serpentieres 1 Cru
Savigny aux Gravains 1 Cru

Savigny les Beaune Petit Aigle

Beaune 1. Cru Les Bressandes
Mercurey 1 cru Les Champs martin
Cote de Nuits Villages

La Fleur Petrus

Chateau Gazin

Chateau Taillefer

Chateau Malescot St. Exupery
Chateau Giscours grand cru Classé
Chateau Tayac

Chateau La Croux de St. George
Chateau La Croux de St. George
Chateau Latour 1. Grand Cru Classe
Chateau Latour 1. Grand Cru Classe
Pauillac de Latour

Le Marquis de Calon Segur

Chateau Clarke

Fam. Brunier

Fam. Brunier

Chateau de Montlys

Xavier Vins

Domaine Dujac

David Duband

Domaine Chevillon

Pierre Naigeon

Maison Roche de Bellene
Girardin

Pierre Naigeon
Montheliercheret Douhairet Porcheret
Montheliercheret Douhairet Porcheret
Pierre Guillemot

Pierre Guillemot

Pierre Guillemot

Pierre Guillemot

Pierre Guillemot

Boris Champy

Arthur Barolet & Fils

Lorenzon

Boursot Pere & Fils

Chateau La Fleur Petrus
Chateau Gazin

Chateau Tallefer

Chateau Malescot

Chateau Giscours

Chateau Tayac

Chateau La Croux de St. George
Chateau La Croux de St. George
Chateau Latour

Chateau Latour

Chateau Latour

Chateau Calon Segur

Baron Edmond de Rothschild

Rhone

Rhone

Rhone

Rhone

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Savigny les Beaune
Savigny les Beaune
Savigny les Beaune
Savigny les Beaune
Savigny les Beaune
Savigny les Beaune
Savigny les Beaune
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

St Emilion

St Emilion

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

St Estephe
Listrac-Medoc

Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig

1/2 1l

MG

MG

1350
750
1400
2000
1400
1700
1500
1375
300
875
1460
1275
975
700
800
1250
1750
800
450
500
900
450
3500
1000
900
1850
1000
1000
1100
750
9000
8450
1800
800
1200



2010
2015
2018
2019
2019
2018
2020
2021
2006
2019
2019
2019
2014
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019

Chateau Feret-Lambert

Grand Bateau

Pinot Noir

Spétburgunder Hohen-Siilzen
Patrina Syrah

Sisters Vineyards, Pinot Noir
Zinfandel, Old Vines
Bechtoldt Vineyards, Cinsault
Kates Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon
Screaming Eagle "The Flight"
Sonoma Coast Royal st. Robert
Piedrasassi

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Terrassen"

Pinot Noir "Variation"

Pinot Noir "Sandhgj"

Pinot Noir "Issg"

Pinot Noir "Issg Stilk"
Tesselarsdal Pinot Noir

Chateau Feret-Lambert

Weingut Holger Koch
Battenfeld Spanier
Alban

Eyrie

Turley

Turley

Sedna

Screaming Eagle
Raen

Rim Rock Arroya Grande Valley

Njord
Njord
Njord
Njord
Njord
Njord
Tesselarsdal

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Kaiserstuhl
Rheinhessen

Edna Valley, California
Dundee Hills, Oregon
California

Lodi, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Holbak

Holbak

Holbak

Holbak

Holbak

Holbak
Hemel-en-Aarde

Frankrig MG
Frankrig Dob. MG
Tyskland MG
Tyskland

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Syd Afrika

1800
2100
1350
750
1250
1100
700
675
795
10500
900
1000
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1350
750



1996
2016
2020
2017
2017
2018
1994
1988

2020
2007
1999

Sauternes

Muscat de St-Jean de Minervois
Muscat de St-Jean de Minervois
Viré-Clesse "La Barre" Levroutée
La Magendia

Coteaux de Layon

Don PX Gran Reserva

Don PX Gran Reserva

Oxford 1.970 PX

Manoella Reserve

Nieport

Justinos Madeira

DESSERTVIN

Ch de Fargues
Domaine le Landes
Domaine le Landes
Domaine Michel
Jean Bernard Larrieu
Domaine Baumard
Bodegas Toro Albala
Bodegas Toro Albala
Bios Baco

Ruby Port

Colheita

Colheita tinta negra

Sauternes
Lanquedoc
Lanquedoc
Bourgogne
Jurancon
Loire

Jerez

Jerez

Jerez

Porto
Porto
Madeira

Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Frankrig
Spanien
Spanien
Spanien
Portugal
Portugal
Madeira

37,5cl
37,5¢l

37,5¢l
37,5cl

1450
225
225
695
650
365
450
490
750
700
700
950



